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NEW SOUTH WALES STATE JERSEY NUMBERS

MENS OPEN
Nos Player Years of Service
1 Ron Hanson 1973
2 Owen Lane 1973 1976 1980 1982 1983 1984
3 Tom O'Neil 1973
4 Wayne Cousins 1973
5 Bob Keyes 1973
6 Rod Smith 1973
7  John Sampson 1973
8 Ken Mather 1973
9 Fred Bowman 1973
10 Reg Robinson 1973
11 Charles Azzopardi 1973
12 Paul Livingston 1973
13 Lester Whereat 1973
14 Lee Spooner 1973
15 Ken Irvine 1976
16 Mick McCall 1976 1980 1982
17 Boris Stcherbina 1976 1980
18 Peter Winchester 1976
19 Bill Snowden 1976
20  Arthur Branighan 1976
21 Les Hayes 1976
22 Terry Reynolds 1976
23 Dinny O'Bryan 1976
24 Alan Hogan 1976
25 Leo Toohey 1976
26 Paul Blaylock 1980 1984 1986 1987
27 Frank Currey 1980
28 Paul Ducket 1980 1983
29 Russell Fairfax 1980
30 Alan Jackson 1980 1982
31 Paul Jonson 1980
32 Ron May 1980
33 Steve Saunders 1980 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986
34 Warren Speechley 1980 1983 1984
35 Jon Turner 1980 1982 1983 1984
36 Greg Hunt 1980
37 Garry Blackett 1982
38 Dennis Carter 1982
39 Mark Carter 1982
40 Dennis Mahoney 1982
41 Bobby May 1982
42 Barry Reynolds 1982
43 Ron Sale 1982
44 Ron Wall 1982 1983 1984
45 John Christopher 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988
46 Chris Doyle 1983 1984
47 Mark Hornery 1983 1985 1986 1987
48 Roland Le Clair 1983 1984
49 Tim O'Brien 1983 1984 1985
50 Scott Saddler 1983
51 Jurgen Szutowics 1983
52 Peter Clarke 1984 1985
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Nos Player Years of Service
53 Greg Devitt 1984 1985 1986 1988

54  Greg Barron 1985 1986

55 Paul Barton 1985 1987 1988 1992

56 Mark Boland 1985 to 1988 1990 to 1996 1998 1999
57 Mark Scott 1985 1986 1987 1988

58 Anthony Villarreal 1985

59 Andy Yaingou 1985

60 Brett Kimmorely 1985

61 Dave Berry 1986

62 Greg Cleary 1986

63 Craig Pitt 1986

64 Paul Staines 1986 1988

65 Garry Toohey 1986 1987 1988 1991 1992

66 Eddie Basile 1987 1988

67 Mark Brisby 1987

68 Mick Christopher 1987 1988 1990 1992 1993 1994 1995
69 Brett Gillard 1987 1988

70 Dominic Panetta 1987 1988

71 Jeff Pashley 1987 1988

72 Dave Boland 1988 1991

73 Jason Hemson 1988

74 Sam Ayoub 1990 1991 1992 1993

75 Jamie Black 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995

76 Marcus Elliott 1990

77 Mark Hearndon 1990

78 Chris Holdsworth 1990 1991

79 Donald Hunter 1990 1991 1992

80 Tony lannela 1990

81 Jim Marinos 1990 1991 1993 1995 2001

82 Steve Mueller 1990 1991 1992

83 Darren Shelley 1990 1991 1992 1995

84 Dom Squadrito 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994

85 Steve Sutton 1990

86 Julian Buckmaster 1991 1992

87 Steve Hughes 1991

88 Paul Sfeir 1991 1993 1994 1996

89 Marc Bignham 1992

90 Steve Murphy 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 1999
91  Wayne Bambury 1993 1994 1996 1998

92 Darren Currie 1993 1994 1998

93 Greg English 1993 1994 1995 1998

94 Andrew Galea 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002
95 George Kokkotas 1993 1994 1996

96 Mick Zalunardo 1993 1994

97 Shane Frederiksen 1994 1995 1996 1998 1999 2006

98 George Ornelas 1994 1995 1996

99 Dave Forrester 1995

100 Chris Hill 1995

101 Jamie Stowe 1995 1996 1999 2001 2002 2004 2006 2008 2012
102 Jason Zabielo 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001

103 Joe Salim 1996

104 Garry Sonda 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002 2004 2006 2008
105 Michael Farhat 1996 1998

106 Barry Chenhall 1996 1997

107 Paul Forrester 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002

108 Glen Fitzgerald 1996 1999 2001 2002

109 Darren Bedford 1996

NSW Mens Representatives Jersey Numbers

Page 2



Nos Player Years of Service
110 John Mouawad 1998

111 Jason Yee 1998 2001 2002 2004 2006
112 Phil Jarrett 1999

113 Scott Danswan 1999 2001

114 Dave Roberts 1999 2001 2002

115 Chris Benfield 1999 2001 2002

116 Jason Stanton 1999 2001 2004 2006 2008
117 Kurt Nowotney 2001 2002

118 Scott Mitchell 2001 2002 2004 2006

119 Anthony Ziade 2002 2004 2006 2008 2012
120 Troy Malcolm 2002 2008

121 Steve Roberts 2002 2004 2006 2008 2012 2014
122 Ben Webster 2002

123 Matt Curran 2004

124 Drummayne Dayberg-Muir 2004

125 Nathan Jones 2004

126 Adam Lollback 2004

127 Turoa Needham 2004

128 Dean Wilbow 2004

129 Joel Willoughby 2004 2006 2008

130 Chris Jonson 2004

131 Chris Lane 2006

132 Daniel Rushworth 2006 2008

133 Matt Tope 2006

134 Andrew Baggio 2006

135 Matthew Prowse 2006 2008 2012 2014 2016
136 Daniel Walsh 2008

137 Stuart Brierty 2008 2012 2014

138 Dylan Hennessey 2008 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
139 Scott Buckley 2008 2012 2014 2016 2018
140 Robert Nakhla 2008 2012 2014

141 Christian Frost 2008

142 Dean Springfield 2008 2014 2016

143 Ben Moylan 2012 2014 2016

144 Nick Good 2012 2014 2016 2018 2022
145 Daniel Barton 2012 2014 2016

146 Terry Deegan 2012 2014

147 Dylan Thompson 2012

148 Willie Bishop 2012

149 Johnathon Palua 2012 2016 2022

150 Sam Brisby 2014 2016

151 Tim Good 2014 2016

152 Jordan Marshall King 2014 2020

153 Scott Bundy 2016 2018

154 James Blackwood 2016 2018 2020

155 Ciaron Toner 2016

156 Jordan Horo 2016

157 Nicholas Cameron 2018

158 Simon Lang 2018 2020

159 Justin Costello 2018 2022

160 Daniel Langbridge 2018

161 Alex| Langbridge 2018 2020

162 Madalitso Masache 2018 2020 2022

163 James Shute 2018

164 Jack Edwards 2020 2022

165 Lincoln Little 2020

166 Alex Nicholls-O'Neill 2020
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Nos Player Years of Service
167 Kai Simbolon 2020 2022
168 Mitchell Wickham 2020

169 Mitchell Wilton 2020 2022
170 Paddy Coelho 2020

171 Luke Cain 2020 2022
172 Tjadyn Ashby 2022

173 John Kennedy 2022

174 Maurice Kennedy 2022

175 Jessie Jenkins 2022

176 Josh Moffit 2022
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NEW SOUTH WALES STATE JERSEY NUMBERS

WOMENS OPEN

Nos Player Years of Service
1 Karen Smith 1980 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1990 1991
2 Lisa Neal 1980 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988
3 Maria Arthur 1980 1982 1983
4  Fern Elliott 1980
5 Chris Forsythe 1980
6 Debbie Dearling 1980
7 Denise Nash 1980
8 Dianne Blayney 1980 1982
9 Jenny Park 1980 1982 1983 1984 1985
10 Elizabeth Paul 1980
11 Jann Potter 1980
12 Karyne May 1980 1982
13 Cheryl McCormick 1980 1984
14 Debbie Ginman 1980 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987
15 Leanne Mcintyre 1982 1983
16 Shelley Oates 1982
17 Jenny Proctor 1982
18 Romanyne Westwood 1982
19 Michelle MacMahon 1982
20 Cindy Martin 1982
21 Kris Ferguson 1983
22 Michelle Heycott 1983 1988
23 Jenny Inskip 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988
24 Cathy McGarry 1983
25 Meg Salisbury 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1990 1991
26 Jo Henwood (Wong) 1983 1985 1986 1987 1988 1990 1991 1992 1993
27 Katie Mills 1983
28 Jenny Blaylock 1984
29 Tony Ann Langford 1984
30 Julie Mazarella 1984 1985
31 Donna O'Connor 1984
32 Jenny Walker 1984 1985
33 Vicki Williamson 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988
34 Kathryn Ainsley 1985
35 Gai Taylor 1985 1986 1987 1988 1990 1991
36 Alison Trice 1985 1988
37 Karen Considine 1986
38 Judith Ireland 1986 1988
39 Katrina Maher (Toohey) 1986 1987 1988 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996
40 Louise McCourt 1986
41 Alison McLean 1986 1988
42  Anne Drinkwater 1987 1990
43 Tracy Faull 1987
44  Judy Malcolm 1987
45 Paula Vassallo 1987 1988 1990 1991 1992 1993 1995
46 Jacqui Anthony 1990 1991 1992 1993
47 Debbie Bidolph 1990 1993
48 Debbie Egan 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994
49 Jody Collins (English) 1990 1991 1993 1994 1995 1998
50 Janine Millen (Cleary) 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995
51 Alicia O'Keefe 1990 1991 1992 1995 1996
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Nos Player Years of Service
52 Lisa Wandl 1990 1992 1993

53 Michelle Boland 1990

54 Cathy Gorman 1991 1992

55 Melissa Treherne (Shelley) 1991

56 Laura Basford 1992 1993

57 Gabrielle Maher (Rose) 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002
58 Giselle Tirado 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998

59 Kellie Smith 1992 1993 1994

60 Jennie Williams 1993 1994 1995 1996

61 Silvana Corti 1994

62 Lynelle Hardy 1994

63 Cristy Hornery (Budd) 1994

64 Nicole McLaughlin 1994 1995 1996 1998 1999

65 Justine Smith 1994

66 Sue Dorrington 1995 1996

67 Melinda Guthrie (McMah) 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002

68 Donna Hollingsworth 1995 1996

69 Kristy Judd 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001 2004 2006 2008
70 Melissa Pitfield 1995 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002 2004 2006
71 Leanne Hill 1996

72 Amanda Judd 1996 1998 1999 2001 2002 2004 2006 2008
73 Kylie Small 1996 1998

74 Kim Melville 1996

75 Renee Webber 1996

76 Erin Turner 1998 1999 2001 2002

77 Nadina Teskera 1998 1999 2001 2002

78 Karina Haddin (Castle) 1998 1999 2001 2002 2006

79 Karen Hall 1998 1999

80 Debbie Knapp 1998 1999 2001 2002

81 Louise Winchester 1999 2001 2002 2004 2006 2008 2012 2014
82 Cathy Ring 1999 2001 2002

83 Sharlene Harriman 1999 2001 2002 2004

84 Kylie Wardrobe 2001

85 Kylie Lambert 2001 2002

86 Dom Maher 2002 2004 2006

87 Stacey Lapham 2002 2006 2008

88 Rachael Addison 2004 2006 2008

89 Kelly Woods 2004 2006

90 Clare Tandek (nee Winchester) 2004 2006 2008 2014 2016

91 Bo De La Cruz 2004 2006 2008

92 Stephanie Sorrenson 2004 2006 2008

93 Kirstie Jenkins 2004 2012 2014 2016

94 Justine Quilty 2004

95 Natalie Conway 2004

96 Nicole Beck 2006 2008

97 Belinda Grech 2006

98 Nicole Albury 2008

99 Erin Bandy 2008

100 Nicole Absolum (McHugh) 2008

101 Selene Thornton 2008

102 Ashleigh Stanley (Dobbins) 2008

103 Kristen Boss 2012 2014

104 Sarah Peattie 2012 2014 2016 2020

105 Alicia Quirk 2012

106 Tara Mohi 2012

107 Jess McCall 2012 2014

108 Mel Peters 2012
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Nos

Player

Years of Service

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Laura Peattie

Bianca Miller (Mounsey)
Pepita McCallister-Knight
Samantha Hammond
Ash Dind

Cara Zaremski

Sam Rodgers
Maddison Studdon
Dani Davis

Hannah Dyball

Brittany McLeod
Yasmin Meakes

Leah Percy

Rochelle Davis

Tayla Clifford

Patricia Michaelopolous
Elin Michaelsons (Mortimor)
Rebecca Beath
Melinda Holt

Sophie Broadhead
Maddison Crowe
Stephanie Maiolo

Faith Nathan

Zara Nicholas

Ashleigh Quinlan
Courtney Young

Amy Dufour

Brittany Clifford

Abby Papenhuyzen
Isabella Slattery

Kiahla Berryman-Duff
Pihuka Berryman-Duff
Hayley Crawford

2012 2014 2016 2018
2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
2014

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
2014

2014 2016

2014

2016 2018 2020 2022
2016 2018 2020
2016 2018 2020 2022
2016

2016

2016

2018

2018

2018 2020 2022
2018

2018 2020 2022
2018 2020

2020 2022

2020 2022

2020

2020 2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
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NSW State Teams

1973 Mens Team

1 Hanson Ron 73
2 Lane Owen 73
3 O'Neil Tom 73
4 Cousins Wayne 73
5 Keyes Bob 73
6 Smith Rod 73
7 Sampson John 73
8 Mather Ken 73
9 Bowman Fred 73
10 Robinson Reg 73
11 Azzopardi Charles 73
12 Livingston Paul 73
13 Whereat Lester 73
14 Spooner Lee 73
1976 Mens Team
1 Lane Owen 73 76
15 Irvine Ken 76
16 McCall Mick 76
17 Stcherbina Boris 76
18 Winchester Peter 76
19 Snowden Bill 76
20 Branighan Arthur 76
21 Hayes Les 76
22 Reynolds Terry 76
23 O'Bryan Dinny 76
24 Hogan Alan 76
25 Toohey Leo 76
1980 Mens Team

1 Lane Owen 73 76 80
16 McCall Mick 76 80
17 Stcherbina Boris 76 80
26 Blaylock Paul 80
27 Currey Frank 80
28 Ducket Paul 80
29 Fairfax Russell 80
30 Jackson Alan 80
31 Jonson Paul 80
32 May Ron 80
33 Saunders Steve 80
34 Speechley Warren 80
35 Turner Jon 80
36 Number 3 80
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1982 Mens Team

1 Lane Owen 73 76 80 82
16 McCall Mick 76 80 82
30 Jackson Alan 80 82

33 Saunders Steve 80 82

35 Turner Jon 80 82

37 Blackett Garry 82

38 Carter Dennis 82

39 Carter Mark 82

40 Mahoney Dennis 82

41 May Bobby 82

42 Reynolds Barry 82

43 Sale Ron 82

44 Wall Ron 82

1983 Mens Team

1 Lane Owen 73 76 80 82
28 Ducket Paul 80 83

33 Saunders Steve 80 82 83
34 Speechley Warren 80 83

35 Turner Jon 80 82 83
44 Ron Wall Ron 82 83

45 Christopher John 83

46 Doyle Chris 83

47 Hornery Mark 83

48 Le Clair Roland 83

49 O'Brien Tim 83

50 Saddler Scott 83

51 Szutowicz Jurgen 83

1984 Mens Team

1 Lane Owen 73 76 80 82 84
26 Blaylock Paul 80 84

33 Saunders Steve 80 82 83 84
34 Speechley Warren 80 83 84
35 Turner Jon 80 82 83 84
44 Ron Wall Ron 82 83 84
45 Christopher John 83 84

46 Doyle Chris 83 84

48 Le Clair Roland 83 84

49 O'Brien Tim 83 84

52 Clarke Peter 84

53 Devitt Greg 84
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1985 Mens Team

33 Saunders Steve 80 82 83 84 85
45 Christopher John 83 84 85
47 Hornery Mark 83 85

49 O'Brien Tim 83 84 85
52 Clarke Peter 84 85

53 Devitt Greg 84 85

54 Barron Greg 85

55 Barton Paul 85

56 Boland Mark 85

57 Scott Marc 85

58 Villarreal Anthony 85

59 Yiangou Andy 85

60 Kimmorley Brett 85

1986 Mens Team

26 Blaylock Paul 80 84 86
33 Saunders Steve 80 82 83 84 85 86
45 Christopher John 83 84 85 86
47 Hornery Mark 83 85 86

53 Devitt Greg 84 85 86

54 Barron Greg 85 86

56 Boland Mark 85 86

57 Scott Marc 85 86

61 Berry Dave 86

62 Cleary Greg 86

63 Pitt Craig 86

64 Staines Paul 86

65 Toohey Gary 86

1987 Mens Team

26 Blaylock Paul 80 84 86 87
45 Christopher John 83 84 85 86 87
47 Hornery Mark 83 85 86 87
55 Barton Paul 85 87

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87

57 Scott Marc 85 86 87

65 Toohey Gary 86 87

66 Basille Eddie 87

67 Brisby Mark 87

68 Christopher Michael 87

69 Gillard Brett 87

70 Panetta Dominic 87

71 Pashley Jeff 87
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1988 Mens Team

45 Christopher John 83 84 85 86 87 88
53 Devitt Greg 84 85 86 88
55 Barton Paul 85 87 88

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88
57 Scott Marc 85 86 87 88
64 Staines Paul 86 88

65 Toohey Gary 86 87 88

66 Basille Eddie 87 88

68 Christopher Michael 87 88

69 Gillard Brett 87 88

70 Panetta Dominic 87 88

71 Pashley Jeff 87 88

72 Boland David 88

73 Hemson Jason 88

1990 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90
68 Christopher Michael 87 88 90
74  Ayoub Sam 90

75 Black Jamie 90

76 Elliott Marcus 90

77 Hearnden Mark 90

78 Holdsworth Chris 90

79 Hunter Donald 90

80 lannela Tony 90

81 Marinos Jim 90

82 Mueller Steve 90

83 Shelley Darren 90

84 Squadrito Dom 90

85 Sutton Steve 90

1991 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91
65 Toohey Gary 86 87 88 91
72 Boland David 88 91

74 Ayoub Sam 90 91

75 Black Jamie 90 91

78 Holdsworth Chris 90 91

79 Hunter Donald 90 91

81 Marinos Jim 90 91

82 Mueller Steve 90 91

83 Shelley Darren 90 N

84 Squadrito Dom 90 91

86 Buckmaster Julian 91

87 Hughes Steve 91

88 Sfier Paul 91
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1992 Mens Team

55 Barton Paul 85 87 88 92

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92
65 Toohey Gary 86 87 88 91 92
68 Christopher Michael 87 88 90 92

74  Ayoub Sam 90 91 92

75 Black Jamie 90 91 92

79 Hunter Donald 90 91 92

81 Marinos Jim 90 91 92

82 Mueller Steve 90 91 92

83 Shelley Darren 90 91 92

84 Squadrito Dom 90 91 92

86 Buckmaster Julian 91 92

89 Bingham Marc 92

90 Murphy Stephen 92

1993 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93
68 Christopher Michael 87 88 90 92 93
74  Ayoub Sam 90 91 92 93

75 Black Jamie 90 91 92 93

81 Marinos Jim 90 91 92 93

84 Squadrito Dom 90 91 92 93
88 Sfier Paul 91 93

90 Murphy Stephen 92 93

91 Bambury Wayne 93

92 Currie Darren 93

93 English Greg 93

94 Galea Andrew 93

95 Kokkotas George 93

96 Zalunardo Michael 93

1994 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94
68 Christopher Michael 87 88 90 92 93 94
75 Black Jamie 90 91 92 93 94
84 Squadrito Dom 90 91 92 93 94
88 Sfier Paul 91 93 94

90 Murphy Stephen 92 93 94

91 Bambury Wayne 93 94

92 Currie Darren 93 94

93 English Greg 93 94

94 Galea Andrew 93 94

95 Kokkotas George 93 94

96 Zalunardo Michael 93 94

97 Frederiksen Shane 94

98 Ornelas George 94
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1995 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95
68 Christopher Michael 87 88 90 92 93 94 95
75 Black Jamie 90 91 92 93 94 95
81 Marinos Jim 90 91 92 93 95

83 Shelley Darren 90 91 92 95

90 Murphy Stephen 92 93 94 95

91 Bambury Wayne 93 94 95

93 English Greg 93 94 95

94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95

97 Frederiksen Shane 94 95

98 Ornelas George 94 95

99 Forrester Dave 95

100 Hill Christopher 95

101 Stowe Jamie 95

102 Zabielo Jason 95

1996 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96
88 Sfier Paul 91 93 94 96

90 Murphy Stephen 92 93 94 95 96

91 Bambury Wayne 93 94 95 96

94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95 96

95 Kokkotas George 93 94 96

97 Frederiksen Shane 94 95 96

98 Ornelas George 94 95 96

101 Stowe Jamie 95 96

102 Zabielo Jason 95 96

103 Salim Joe 96

104 Sonda Garry 96

105 Farhat Michael 96

106 Chennall Barry 96

107 Forrester Paul 96

108 Fitzgerald Glen 96

109 Bedford Darren 96

1998 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 98
90 Murphy Stephen 92 93 94 95 96 98
91 Bambury Wayne 93 94 95 96 98

92 Currie Darren 93 94 98

93 English Greg 93 94 95 98

94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95 96 98

97 Frederiksen Shane 94 95 96 98

102 Zabielo Jason 95 96 98

104 Sonda Garry 96 98

105 Farhat Michael 96 98

107 Forrester Paul 96 98

108 Fitzgerald Glen 96 98

110 Mouawad John 98

111 Yee Jason 98
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1999 Mens Team

56 Boland Mark 85 86 87 88 90 to 96 98 99
90 Murphy Stephen 92 93 94 95 96 98 99
94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95 96 98 99
97 Frederiksen Shane 94 95 96 98 99
101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99

102 Zabielo Jason 95 96 98 99

104 Sonda Garry 96 98 99

107 Forrester Paul 96 98 99

108 Fitzgerald Glen 96 98 99

112 Jarrett Phillip 99

113 Danswan Scott 99

114 Roberts Dave 99

115 Benfield Chris 99

116 Stanton Jason 99

2001 Mens Team

81 Marinos Jim 90 91 92 93 95 01
94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95 96 98 99 01
101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01

102 Zabielo Jason 95 96 98 99 01
104 Sonda Garry 96 98 99 01

107 Forrester Paul 96 98 99 01

108 Fitzgerald Glen 96 98 99 01

111 Yee Jason 98 01

113 Danswan Scott 99 01

114 Roberts Dave 99 01

115 Benfield Chris 99 01

116 Stanton Jason 99 01

117 Nowotney Kurt 01

118 Mitchell Scott 01

2002 Mens Team

94 Galea Andrew 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02
101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01 02
104 Sonda Garry 96 98 99 01 02
107 Forrester Paul 96 98 99 01 02
108 Fitzgerald Glen 96 98 99 01 02
111 Yee Jason 98 01 02

114 Roberts Dave 99 01 02

115 Benfield Chris 99 01 02

118 Mitchell Scott 01 02

119 Ziade Anthony 02

120 Malcolm Troy 02

121 Roberts Stephen 02

122 Webster Benjamin 02
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2004 Mens Team

101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01 02 04
104 Sonda Garry 96 98 99 01 02 04
111 Yee Jason 98 01 02 04

116 Stanton Jason 99 01 04

118 Mitchell Scott 01 02 04

119 Ziade Anthony 02 04

121 Roberts Stephen 02 04

123 Curran Matt 04

124 Drayberg-Muir Drummayne 04

125 Jones Nathan 04

126 Lollback Adam 04

127 Needham Turoa 04

128 Wilbow Dean 04

129 Willoughby Joel 04

130 Jonson Christopher 04

2006 Mens Team

97 Frederiksen Shane 94 95 96 98 99 06
101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01 02 04 06
104 Sonda Garry 96 98 99 01 02 04 06
111 Yee Jason 98 01 02 04 06
116 Stanton Jason 99 01 04 06

118 Mitchell Scott 01 02 04 06

119 Ziade Anthony 02 04 06

121 Roberts Stephen 02 04 06

129 Willoughby Joel 04 06

131 Lane Christopher 06

132 Rushworth Daniel 06

133 Tope Matt 06

134 Baggio Andrew 06

135 Prowse Matthew 06

2008 Mens Team

101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01 02 04 06 08
119 Ziade Anthony 02 04 06 08

120 Malcolm Troy 02 08

121 Roberts Stephen 02 04 06 08

129 Willoughby Joel 04 06 08

132 Rushworth Daniel 06 08

135 Prowse Matthew 06 08

136 Walsh Daniel 08

137 Brierty Stuart 08

138 Hennessey Dylan 08

139 Buckley Scott 08

140 Nakhla Robert 08

141 Frost Christian 08

142 Springdfield Dean 08
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2012 Mens Team

101 Stowe Jamie 95 96 99 01 02 04 06 08 12
119 Ziade Anthony 02 04 06 08 12
121 Roberts Stephen 02 04 06 08 12
135 Prowse Matthew 06 08 12

137 Brierty Stuart 08 12

138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12

139 Buckley Scott 08 12

140 Nakhla Robert 08 12

143 Moylan Ben 12

144 Good Nicholas 12

145 Barton Daniel 12

146 Deegan Terry 12

147 Thompson Dylan 12

148 Bishop Willie 12

149 Palau Jonathan 12

2014 Mens Team

121 Roberts Stephen 02 04 06 08 12 14
135 Prowse Matthew 06 08 12 14

137 Brierty Stuart 08 12 14

138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12 14

139 Buckley Scott 08 14

140 Nakhla Robert 08 12 14

142 Springdfield Dean 08 14

143 Moylan Ben 12 14

144 Good Nicholas 12 14

145 Barton Daniel 12 14

146 Deegan Terry 12 14

150 Brisby Sam 14

151 Good Tim 14

152 Marshall King  Jordon 14

2016 Mens Team

135 Prowse Matthew 06 08 12 14 16
138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12 14 16

139 Buckley Scott 08 14 16

142 Springfield Dean 08 14 16

143 Moylan Ben 12 14 16

145 Barton Daniel 12 14 16

149 Palau Jonathan 12 16

150 Brisby Sam 14 16

151 Good Tim 14 16

152 Marshall King  Jordon 14 16

153 Bundy Scott 16 Men 20 2012
154 Blackwood James 16 Men 20 2014
155 Toner Ciaron 16 Men 20 2014
156 Horo Jordan 16
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2018 Mens Team

138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12 14 16 18

139 Buckley Scott 08 14 16 18

144 Good Nicholas 12 14 18

149 Palau Jonathan 12 16 18

153 Bundy Scott 16 18

154 Blackwood James 16 18

155 Toner Ciaron 16 18

157 Nicholls Cameron 18 M20 - 06/08, Mix - 12/14/16
158 Lang Simon 18 M20 - 12, Mix - 14/16

159 Costello Justin 18 Mixed 2016

160 Langbridge Daniel 18 Men 20 2016

161 Langbridge Alex 18

162 Masache Madalitso 18

163 Shute James 18

2020 Mens Team

138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12 14 16 18 20

152 Marshall King  Jordan 14 16 20

154 Blackwood James 16 18 20

158 Lang Simon 18 20

161 Langbridge Daniel 18 20

162 Masache Madalitso 18 20

164 Edwards Jack 20

165 Little Lincoln 20 14 - M20 18 - Mix
166 Nicholls-O'Neill Alex 20

167 Simbolon Kai 20 16 - Men 20

168 Wickham Mitchell 20 14 - Men 20

169 Wilton Mitchell 20

170 Coelho Paddy 20 12 /14 - Men 20
171 Cain Luke 20 18 - Men 20
2022 Mens Team

138 Hennessey Dylan 08 12 14 16 18 20 22

144 Good Nicholas 12 14 18 22

149 Palau Jonathan 12 16 18 22

159 Costello Justin 18 22 16 - Mixed

162 Masache Madalitso 18 20 22

164 Edwards Jack 20 22

167 Simbolon Kai 20 22 16 - Men 20

169 Wilton Mitchell 20 22

171 Cain Luke 20 22 18 - Men 20

172 Ashby Tjadyn 22 16 - Men 20/ 21 - Mixed
173 Kennedy John 22 06 - Men 20

174 Kennedy Maurice 22 06 - Men 20
175 Jenkins Jessie 22

176 Moffit Josh 22 18 /21 - Men 20
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NSW State Teams

1980 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80

2 Neal Lisa 80

3 Arthur Maria 80

4  Elliott Fern 80

5 Forsythe Chris 80

6 Dearling Debbie 80

7 Nash Denise 80

8 Blayney Dianne 80

9 Park Jenny 80

10 Paul Elizabeth 80

11 Potter Jann 80

12 May Karyne 80

13 McCormack Cheryl 80

14 Ginman Debbie 80
1982 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82

2 Neal Lisa 80 82

3 Arthur Maria 80 82

8 Blayney Dianne 80 82

9 Park Jenny 80 82

12 May Karyne 80 82

14 Ginman Debbie 80 82

15 Mclintyre Leanne 82

16 Oates Shelley 82

17 Proctor Jenny 82

18 Westwood Romayne 82

19 MacMahon Michelle 82

20 Martin Cindy 82
1983 Womens Team

1  Smith Karen 80 82 83
2  Neal Lisa 80 82 83
3 Arthur Maria 80 82 83
9 Park Jenny 80 82 83
14 Ginman Debbie 80 82 83
15 Mcintyre Leanne 82 83

21 Ferguson Kris 83

22 Heycott Michelle 83

23 Inskip Jenny 83

24 McGarry Cathy 83

25 Salisbury Meg 83

26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83

27 Mills Katie 83

New South Wales State Teams

Page 18



1984 Womens Team

1  Smith Karen 80 82 83 84

2  Neal Lisa 80 82 83 84

9 Park Jenny 80 82 83 84

13 McCormack Cheryl 80 84

14 Ginman Debbie 80 82 83 84

23 Inskip Jenny 83 84

25 Salisbury Meg 83 84

28 Blaylock Jenny 84

29 Langford Toni Ann 84

30 Mazzarella Julie 84

31 O'Connor Donna 84

32 Walker Jenny 84

33 Williamson Vicki 84
1985 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85
2 Neal Lisa 80 82 83 84 85
9 Park Jenny 80 82 83 84 85
14  Ginman Debbie 80 82 83 84 85
23 Inskip Jenny 83 84 85

25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85

26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85

30 Mazzarella Julie 84 85

32 Walker Jenny 84 85

33 Williamson Vicki 84 85

34 Ainsley Kathryn 85

35 Taylor Gai 85

36 Trice Alison 85
1986 Womens Team

1  Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85 86
2  Neal Lisa 80 82 83 84 85 86
14 Ginman Debbie 80 82 83 84 85 86
23 Inskip Jenny 83 84 85 86
25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85 86
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86

33 Williamson Vicki 84 85 86

35 Taylor Gai 85 86

37 Considine Karen 86

38 lIreland Judith 86

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86

40 McCourt Louise 86

41 MclLean Alison 86
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1987 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85 86 87
2  Neal Lisa 80 82 83 84 85 86 87
14 Ginman Debbie 80 82 83 84 85 86 87
23 Inskip Jenny 83 84 85 86 87

25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85 86 87

26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87

33 Williamson Vicki 84 85 86 87

35 Taylor Gai 85 86 87

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87

42 Drinkwater Anne 87

43 Faull Tracy 87

44 Malcolm Judy 87

45 Vassallo Paula 87
1988 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85 86 87 88
2  Neal Lisa 80 82 83 84 85 86 87 88
22 Heycott Michelle 83 88

23 Inskip Jenny 83 84 85 86 87 88
25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85 86 87 88
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87 88

33 Williamson Vicki 84 85 86 87 88

35 Taylor Gai 85 86 87 88

36 Trice Alison 85 88

38 lIreland Judith 86 88

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88

41 MclLean Alison 86 88

45 Vassallo Paula 87 88
1990 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 90
25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85 86 87 88 90
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87 88 90
35 Taylor Gai 85 86 87 88 90

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90

45 Vassallo Paula 87 88 90

46 Brownsen (Anthony)  Jacquie 90

47 Biddolph Debbie 90

48 Egan Debbie 90

49 English (Collins) Jody 90

50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90

51 O'Keefe Alicia 90

52 Wandl-Stavely Lisa 90

53 Boland Michelle 90
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1991 Womens Team

1 Smith Karen 80 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 90 91
25 Salisbury Meg 83 84 85 86 87 88 90 91
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87 88 90 91
35 Taylor Gai 85 86 87 88 90 91
39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91
42 Drinkwater Anne 87 91
45 Vassallo Paula 87 88 90 91
46 Brownsen (Anthony)  Jacquie 90 91
48 Egan Debbie 90 91
49 English (Collins) Jody 90 91
50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90 91
51 O'Keefe Alicia 90 91
54 Gorman Cathy 91
55 Shelley (Treherne) Melissa 91
1992 Womens Team
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87 88 90 91 92
39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91 92
45 Vassallo Paula 87 88 90 91 92
46 Brownsen (Anthony)  Jacquie 90 91 92
48 Egan Debbie 90 91 92
50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90 91 92
51 O'Keefe Alicia 90 91 92
52 Wandl-Stavely Lisa 90 92
54 Gorman Cathy 91 92
56 Basford Laura 92
57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92
58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92
59 Smith Kellie 92
1993 Womens Team
26 Wong (Henwood) Joanne 83 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93
39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91 92 93
45 Vassallo Paula 87 88 90 91 92 93
46 Brownsen (Anthony)  Jacquie 90 91 92 93
47 Biddolph Debbie 90 93
48 Egan Debbie 90 91 92 93
49 English (Collins) Jody 90 91 93
50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90 91 92 93
52 Wandl-Stavely Lisa 90 92 93
56 Basford Laura 92 93
57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93
58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92 93
59 Smith Kellie 92 93
60 Williams Jennie 93
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1994 Womens Team

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94
48 Egan Debbie 90 91 92 93 94
49 English (Collins) Jody 90 91 93 94

50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90 91 92 93 94

57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94

58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92 93 94

59 Smith Kellie 92 93 94

60 Williams Jennie 93 94

61 Corti Silvana 94

62 Hardy Lynelle 94

63 Hornery Christy 94

64 Mitchell (McLachlan) Nicole 94

65 Smith Justine 94

1995 Womens Team

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95
45 Vassallo Paula 87 88 90 91 92 93 95
49 English (Collins) Jody 90 91 93 94 95
50 Cleary (Millen) Janine 90 91 92 93 94 95
51 O'Keefe Alicia 90 91 92 95

57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95

58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92 93 94 95

60 Williams Jennie 93 94 95

64 Mitchell (McLachlan) Nicole 94 95

66 Hamill (Dorrington)  Sue 95

67 McMah (Guthrie) Melinda 95

68 Hollingsworth Donna 95

69 Judd Kristy 95

70 Pitfield Melissa 95

1996 Womens Team

39 Toohey (Maher) Katrina 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96
51 O'Keefe Alicia 90 91 92 95 96
57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95 96
58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92 93 94 95 96

60 Williams Jennie 93 94 95 96

64 Mitchell (McLachlan) Nicole 94 95 96

68 Judd Kristy 95 96

68 Hollingsworth Donna 95 96

67 McMah (Guthrie) Melinda 95 96

69 Judd Kristy 95 96

70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96

70 Hamill (Dorrington)  Sue 95 96

71 Hill Leanne 96

73 Small Kylie 96

74 Melville Kim 96

75 Webber Renee 96

72 Judd Amanda 96
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1998 Womens Team

49 English (Collins) Jody 90 91 93 94 95 98
57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95 96 98
58 Martin (Tirado) Giselle 92 93 94 95 96 98
64 Mitchell (McLachlan) Nicole 94 95 96 98

69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98

67 McMah (Guthrie) Melinda 95 96 98

70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98

72 Judd Amanda 96 98

73 Small Kylie 96 98

76 Turner Erin 98

77 Bambury (Teskera) Nadina 98

78 Haddin (Castle) Karina 98

79 Hall Karen 98

80 Knapp Debbie 98

1999 Womens Team

57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95 96 98 99
64 Mitchell (McLachlan) Nicole 94 95 96 98 99
69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98 99

67 McMah (Guthrie) Melinda 95 96 98 99

70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98 99

72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99

76 Turner Erin 98 99

77 Bambury (Teskera) Nadina 98 99

78 Haddin (Castle) Karina 98 99

79 Hall Karen 98 99

80 Knapp Debbie 98 99

81 Winchester Louise 99

82 Ring Cathy 99

83 Harriman Sharlene 99

2001 Womens Team

57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95 96 98 99 01
69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98 99 01

67 McMah (Guthrie) Melinda 95 96 98 99 01

70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98 99 01

72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99 01

76 Turner Erin 98 99 01

77 Bambury (Teskera) Nadina 98 99 01

78 Haddin (Castle) Karina 98 99 01

80 Knapp Debbie 98 99 01

81 Winchester Louise 99 01

82 Ring Cathy 99 01

83 Harriman Sharlene 99 01

84 Stewart (Wardrobe) Kylie 01

85 Hilder (Lambert) Kylie 01
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2002 Womens Team

57 Rose (Maher) Gabrielle 92 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02
70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98 99 01 02
72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99 01 02

76 Turner Erin 98 99 01 02

77 Bambury (Teskera) Nadina 98 99 01 02

78 Haddin (Castle) Karina 98 99 01 02

80 Knapp Debbie 98 99 01 02

81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02

82 Ring Cathy 99 01 02

83 Harriman Sharlene 99 01 02

85 Hilder (Lambert) Kylie 01 02

86 Maher Dominique 02

87 Lapham Stacey 02

2004 Womens Team

69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98 99 01 04
70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98 99 01 02 04
72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99 01 02 04

81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02 04

83 Harriman Sharlene 99 01 02 04

86 Maher Dominique 02 04

88 Holden (Addison) Rachael 04

89 Woods Kelly 04

90 Tandek (Winchester) Claire 04

91 De LaCruz Bo 04

92 Sorrenson Stephanie 04

93 Jenkins Kirstie 04

94  Quilty Justine 04

95 Conway Natalie 04

2006 Womens Team

70 Pitfield Melissa 95 96 98 99 01 02 04 06
69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98 99 01 04 06
72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99 01 02 04 06
78 Haddin (Castle) Karina 98 99 01 02 06

81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02 04 06

86 Maher Dominique 02 04 06

87 Lapham Stacey 02 06

88 Holden (Addison) Rachael 04 06

89 Woods Kelly 04 06

90 Tandek (Winchester) Claire 04 06

91 De La Cruz Bo 04 06

92 Sorrenson Stephanie 04 06

96 Beck Nicole 06

97 Grech Belinda 06
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2008 Womens Team

69 Judd Kristy 95 96 98 99 01 04 06 08
72 Judd Amanda 96 98 99 01 02 04 06 08
81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02 04 06 08

87 Lapham Stacey 02 06 08

88 Holden (Addison) Rachael 04 06 08

90 Tandek (Winchester) Claire 04 06 08

91 De La Cruz Bo 04 06 08

92 Sorrenson Stephanie 04 06 08

96 Beck Nicole 06 08

98 Albery Nicky 08

99 Bandy Erin 08

100 McHugh (Absolum) Nicole 08

102 Stanley (Dobbins)  Ashley 08

102 Thornton Selene 08

2012 Womens Team

81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02 04 06 08 12
93 Jenkins Kirstie 04 12
100 McHugh (Absolum) Nicole 08 12
103 Boss Kristin 12
104 Peattie Sarah 12
105 Quirk Alicia 12
106 Mohi Tara 12
107 McCall Jessica 12
108 Peters Melissa 12
109 Peattie Laura 12
110 Miller (Mounsey) Bianca 12
111 Macalister-Knight Pepita 12
112 Hammond Samantha 12
113 Dind Ashleigh 12
114 Zaremski Cara 12

2014 Womens Team

81 Winchester Louise 99 01 02 04 06 08 12 14
90 Tandek (Winchester) Claire 04 06 08 14
93 Jenkins Kirstie 04 12 14
103 Boss Kristin 12 14

104 Peattie Sarah 12 14

107 MccCall Jessica 12 14

109 Peattie Laura 12 14

115 Rodgers Samantha 14

116 Studdon Maddison 14

117 Davis Danielle 14

118 Dyball Hannah 14

119 MclLeod Brittney 14

120 Meakes Yasmin 14

121 Percy Leah 14
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90
93
104
109
115
117
118
120
122
123
124
125
126
127

2016 Womens Team

Tandek (Winchester) Claire

Jenkins Kirstie
Peattie Sarah
Peattie Laura
Rodgers Samantha
Davis Danielle
Dyball Hannah
Meakes Yasmin
Davis Rachael
Clifford Tayla
Michaelopolous Patricia
Michelsons (Mortimer Elin
Beath Rebecca
Holt Melinda

04
04
12
12
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16

06
12
14
14
16
16
16
16

08 14
14 16
16
16

16

2018 Womens Team - Showcase Event

109 Peattie Laura 12 14 16 18

115 Rodgers Samantha 14 16 18

117 Davis Danielle 14 16 18

118 Dyball Hannah 14 16 18

122 Davis Rachael 16 18

123 Clifford Tayla 16 18

124 Michaekopoulos Patricia 16 18

129 Crowe Maddison 18 mixed open 2016
130 Maiolo Stephanie 18 Wom 20 2016
131 Nathan Faith 18 Wom 20 2016
132 Nicholas Zara 18 mixed open 2016
133 Quinlan Ashleigh 18

2018 Womens Team

107 McCall Jessica 12 14 18

109 Peattie Laura 12 14 16 18

115 Rodgers Samantha 14 16 18

117 Davis Danielle 14 16 18

118 Dyball Hannah 14 16 18

122 Davis Rachael 16 18

123 Clifford Tayla 16 18

124 Michaekopoulos Patricia 16 18

128 Broadhead Sophie 18

129 Crowe Maddison 18

130 Maiolo Stephanie 18

131 Nathan Faith 18

132 Nicholas Zara 18

133 Quinlan Ashleigh 18
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2020 Womens Team

104 Peattie Sarah 12 14 16 20

115 Rodgers Samantha 14 16 18 20

117 Davis Danielle 14 16 18 20

118 Dyball Hannah 14 16 18 20

122 Davis Rachael 16 18 20

123 Clifford Tayla 16 18 20

124 Michaekopoulos Patricia 16 18 20

130 Maiolo Stephanie 18 20

132 Nicholas Zara 18 20

133 Quinlan Ashleigh 18 20

134 Young Courtney 20

135 Dufour Amy 20 18 - Wom 20
136 Clifford Brittney 20 16 /18 - Wom 20
137 Papenhuyzen Abbey 20 14 - Wom 20
2022 Womens Team

115 Rodgers Samantha 14 16 18 20 22

115 Rodgers Samantha 14 16 18 20 22

117 Davis Danielle 14 16 18 20 22

118 Dyball Hannah 14 16 18 20 22

122 Davis Rachael 16 18 20 22

124 Michaekopoulos Patricia 16 18 22

127 Nicholas Zara 18 20 22

128 Maiolo Stephanie 18 20 22

133 Dufour Amy 20 22 18 - Wom 20
135 Papenhuyzen Abbey 20 22 14 - Wom 20
138 Slattery Isabella 22 18/21-Wom 20
139 Berryman-Duff Kiahla 22 21-Wom 20
140 Berryman-Duff Pihuka 22 16 - Wom 20
141 Crawford Hayley 22
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